
OMI Points  (L1 Youth)

Points Thru 4-25-22

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 160

Kaylee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 138

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 132

Rachel Keeler Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 110

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 108

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum 92

Madison V Johnson Sweettalkinartifacts Madison V Johnson 75

Macee Roberts Invited Intuition Macee Roberts 70

Jacey Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 62

Ashlyne Lee Ivy Vs Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy 50

Emily Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 50

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McCooley 45

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 41

0

Hunter Under Saddle

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 208

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum 208

Brandy Warvel Contin Downthehours Brandy Warvel 127

Madison Kershaw Blazing By Moonlight Madison Kershaw 73

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 68

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 51

Logan Fitzsimmons Hes Fixin To Jessica Page Rogers 43

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 34

Karly Humbert Blessed With Thebest Jordyn Humbert 33

Addison Baynes BMQ Legendary Meggen Morrow Baynes 11

0

W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 30

Allison Strickler Only A Lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 18

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 12

Jocelyn Wyatt Lion Tiger N Zziple Jennifer Dalton 10

0

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Equitation

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 153

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 152

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 142

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 114

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 105

Kailee Rife Shez Burning Hot Kailee Rife 104

Brandy Warvel Countin Downthehours Brandy Warvel 84

Jordyn Humbert Belssed With The Best 82

Eliza Plum Hesa Hot Mess Eliza Plum 74

Ashlyne Lee Ivy Vs Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy 73

Macee Robers Invited Intuition Macee Roberts 48

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Tidd Heaston 47

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 24

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 15

Adrianna Weygandt Willy Smokin Adrianna Weygandt 15

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich 14

Addison Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 9

0

W/T Equitation

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 25

Allison Strickler Only A Little Impulsive Allison Strickler 11

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 4

Jocelyn Wyatt Lion Tiger N Zziple Jennifer Dalton 3

0

Western Pleasure

Ila Williams Get Her Vitals Ila Williams 210

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 207

Kaylee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 197

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 111

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 73

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 61

Emily Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 50

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 47

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich 45

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 41

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Tidd Heaston 11

0



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

W/T Western Pleasure

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 80

Mary Caroline Minich Impulsed By Flash Mary Caroline Minich 67

Lilianna Sanna Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 45

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreain N Lopin Stephanie Gill 32

Jaxson Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 31

Jacey Pierson Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 23

Jacey Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 19

Allison Strickler Only A Lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 9

Jocelyn Wyatt Lion Tiger N Zziple Jennifer Dalton 4

0

Horsemanship

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 228

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich 196

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 173

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 152

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 131

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 113

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Addison Leonard 75

Macee Roberts Invited Intuition Macee Roberts 48

Hannah Ellinger Whiz In The Sno Hannah Ellinger 44

Rachel Bowers Sophisticated Maid Rachel Bowers 43

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 28

Logan Fitzsimmons Hes Fixin To Jessica Page Rogers 24

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Coolkies Zoe Arnold 24

0

W/T Horsemanship

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 62

Mary Caroline Minich Impulsed By Flash Mary Caroline Minich 52

Lilianna Sanna Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 37

Allison Strickler Only A Lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 27

Jacey Pierson Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 27

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreain N Lopin Stephanie Gill 23

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 22

Jocelyn Wyatt Lion Tiger N Zziple Jennifer Dalton 22

Ava Grimm Southern Lazy Loper Jamie Binegar 20

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 4



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

0

Trail

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 76

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 75

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 73

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 65

Emma Nicole Evitts Sport Mode Emma Nicole Evitts 58

Karly Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 35

0

W/T Trail

Gwen Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 73

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 71

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 50

Jacey Pierson Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 45

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 41

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich 31

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Coolkies Zoe Arnold 14

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreain N Lopin Stephanie Gill 12

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 11

Anna Jones Bulys Chasin Fame Julie James 9

0

Western Riding

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale 20

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 14

0


